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ANDERSON, LESLIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42939 DALE FRANCIS GILLETTE v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/24/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-17424 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

ASSOCIATED REPORTING INC.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42309 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 04/23/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-5991 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42310 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 01/15/2015 10/03/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-10212 (2013-10217)(2013-460) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42868 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDGAR FARFAN-GALVAN 03/26/2015 03/11/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-11509 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42881 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2010-3262 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42882 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-12503 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42884 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8842 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42885 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8000 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42917 STATE OF IDAHO v. GERALD BYRON CUMMINGS, JR. 04/07/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2012-10984 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42923 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL C. NEYHART 03/20/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-7056 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42651 STATE OF IDAHO v. LISA MARIE BOAT 02/17/2015 02/10/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2014-2490 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42744 H. PETER DOBLE II, M.D. v. INTERSTATE AMUSEMENTS, INC. 02/25/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2014-1419 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42823 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRYANN KRISTINE LEMMONS   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2011-14836 (CR-2012-10131) Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42878 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAWRENCE SCOTT ANDRUS 04/13/2015 03/17/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-2897 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42879 AMANDA SMITH nka LISONBEE v. ROBERT SMITH 03/19/2015 02/19/2015

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2006-5043 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42882 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-12503 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42884 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8842 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42885 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8000 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42923 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL C. NEYHART 03/20/2015 03/07/2015
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BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-7056 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42932 AGSTAR FINANCIAL SERVICES, ACA v. NORTHWEST SAND & 
GRAVEL, INC.

04/14/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2012-2731 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42932 AGSTAR FINANCIAL SERVICES, ACA v. NORTHWEST SAND & 
GRAVEL, INC.

04/14/2015 03/20/2015

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2012-2731 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

BECKFORD, MIRIAM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42910 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICK LEE ZUNDEL 04/07/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-4230 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42911 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICK LEE ZUNDEL 04/07/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-6294 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42944 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN CLYDE WELCH 03/25/2015 03/11/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2010-17318 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

BOHR, BROOKE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42939 DALE FRANCIS GILLETTE v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/24/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-17424 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42943 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACK J. SNIDER 04/14/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011-20981 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

CAMPBELL, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42897 STATE OF IDAHO  v.  LARRY ALAN TAYLOR 03/18/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12107 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42583 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL CLEVIS EICHLER 12/30/2014 12/02/2014

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket 2013-1800 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

42610 DAVID L. MACINTOSH v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/24/2015 02/05/2015

POST D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket 2012-166 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42777 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOBY GLENN WEATHERLY 03/10/2015 02/17/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2014-04601 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42887 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY S. WILLEY 03/19/2015 03/16/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2007-5171 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42958 BEATRICE L. SHATTO v. SYRINGA SURGICAL CENTER, LLC 04/16/2015  

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2011-517 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42625 BARBARA MORRISON v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER, LTD

12/29/2014 12/24/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10439 (2013-22751) Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42701 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAKE WESLEY JONES 02/09/2015 01/15/2015
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CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-13638 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42745 CARTER LAYTON v. STATE OF IDAHO 01/21/2015 01/20/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVPC-2014-3482 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42757 FIT 4 LIFE, LLC. v. DOBSON DRYWALL, INC. 03/25/2015 01/19/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-OC-2012-23056 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42824 STATE OF IDAHO v. JULI ROSE WELLS 04/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-12663 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42922 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELBERT WAYNE GILPIN 03/20/2015 03/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-7256 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CHILDERS, CANDACE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42900 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMIN JOSEPH RATTO 03/18/2015  

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CR-2014-857 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42921 H-D TRANSPORT v. MICHAEL D. POGUE 04/09/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV 2013-683 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42867 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD DALE BARTLESON 04/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR13-499 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42903 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL DAVID NIXON 03/18/2015 02/19/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2013-12816 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42905 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH A. BROWN   

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2007-2454 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42907 STATE OF IDAHO v. DYLAN PAUL PASCHALL 03/19/2015 02/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-4652 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42943 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACK J. SNIDER 04/14/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011-20981 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42955 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER RYAN WILLIAMS 04/03/2015 03/17/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-22588 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

COEUR D'ALENE REPORTING

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42688 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA A. RIGGINS 02/05/2015 02/03/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-5834 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42698 DENNIS J. SALLAZ v. EUGENE (ROY) RICE 04/07/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC2011-7253 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42731 MONTY WHITE v. LOUIS B. HOWARD   

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2012-859 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42752 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID ROBERT KIRBY, JR. 04/22/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-4327 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42758 STATE OF IDAHO v. CEASAR A. SEPULVEDA 01/25/2015 02/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-18132 CR-FE-2014-1189 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42760 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS JOHN KRALOVEC 04/07/2015 03/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0001842 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42769 STATE OF IDAHO v. DENNIS JAMES GARNER 04/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-7802 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42850 EAGLE EQUITY FUND, LLC v. TITLEONE CORPORATION 04/16/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-10112 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42901 STATE OF IDAHO v. KERRY SCOTT LANDRUM 04/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2013-3884 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

42925 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT DAVID HOLMES 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2014-14650 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42926 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALD WAYNE PORTER 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2014-13060 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

CROUCH, CHARLOTTE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42673 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT 04/09/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42793 STATE OF IDAHO v. T.C. LEE BLAKE 03/12/2015 03/07/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2013-2333 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

42794 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL FRANGESH   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-2025 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

DRUMMOND, SAMATHA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42870 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS TATE VANCE 03/12/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-10162 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42964 RANDY L. McKINNEY v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/17/2015  

POST D:7/Butte County District Court Docket CV-2013-38 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42583 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL CLEVIS EICHLER 12/30/2014 12/10/2014

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket 2013-1800 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

42788 JOSHUA V. HAUSER v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/13/2015 03/06/2015

CIVIL D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV 2012-0852 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42149 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOMMY DALE COLE 04/22/2015  

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2012-53507 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42149 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOMMY DALE COLE 04/22/2015 01/05/2015

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2012-53507 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42467 UNION BANK, N.A. v. NORTH IDAHO RESORTS, LLC 02/20/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-013 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42479 UNION BANK, N.A. v. JV L.L.C. 02/20/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-0135 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN
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EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42707 LOREN WAGNER v. RUSSELL WAGNER 03/30/2015 03/26/2015

CIVIL D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV 2013-1004 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42789 STATE OF IDAHO v. DUSTY SAGE PAYNE 02/04/2015 02/17/2015

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket CR-2014-271 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42611 CHARLES BALLARD v. BRIAN CALDER KERR, M.D. 03/02/2015 10/23/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4792 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42698 DENNIS J. SALLAZ v. EUGENE (ROY) RICE 04/07/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC2011-7253 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42880 JEFFREY A. BERTHOT v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/13/2015 03/17/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-12556 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42956 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN R. OSHEA-ARESTA 04/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-2889 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42332 JOHN F. THORNTON v. MARY E. PANDREA, 04/09/2015 09/04/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42673 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT 04/09/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42784 HEIDI ANNE TRASK v. CHRISTOPHER KEVIN McGREGOR 01/19/2015 02/18/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-2770 Judge: HON. CLARK A. PETERSON

42897 STATE OF IDAHO  v.  LARRY ALAN TAYLOR 03/18/2015 02/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12107 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42916 DWIGHT RANDY GREEN v. JAMES GREEN 03/20/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1509 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42924 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL WATSON CONICONDE 04/19/2015 02/25/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-18513 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42968 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC MICHAEL ROSS 04/17/2015 03/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-7016 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42254 DAVID REED MEIKLE v. NELSON HALL PARRY TUCKER P.A. 09/19/2014 09/18/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-3654 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42621 STAFFORD L. SMITH v. WOODRUFF D. SMITH 02/27/2015 11/21/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2014-1434 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42720 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAMMY LYNN MOORE 04/28/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2013-11039 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42809 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEROY WAYNE SIMPSON 02/11/2015 02/11/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-10350 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42937 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANNY KAYE WALKER   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-1409 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42947 CAROL ENGLISH v. JAMES TAYLOR, D.O.   
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2013-4868 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41133 COTTONWOOD GROVE RANCHES, LLC v. CUSTER COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS

07/23/2013 07/19/2013

CIVIL D:7/Custer County District Court Docket 2007-185 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42313 PATH TO HEALTH v. DAREN LONG 03/18/2015 09/11/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-2195 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42724 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEE ALAN RHOADES 01/13/2015 12/24/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-16074 (2013-974) Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42810 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-18985 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42811 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-1265 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42812 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15367 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42813 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15369 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42814 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15370 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42820 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEE ALAN RHOADES 02/13/2015 01/29/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6756 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42928 DEE ALAN RHOADES v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-5833 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42494 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN 11/19/2014 10/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5900 (2013-3513) Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42768 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES E. HANSEN 01/28/2015 01/28/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2011-0011454 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42843 STATE OF IDAHO v. VON WAYNE WILLIAMS 03/04/2015 02/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-5067 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42913 REBECCA PIKE v. BRYAN F. HODGES, M.D. 04/17/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2012-11264 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42941 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANA GISELLE HERREMAN-GARCIA 04/29/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-5550 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42967 STATE OF IDAHO v. TINA MARIE LANGER 04/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-12106 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42970 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER DEAN SHOTTS 04/16/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-9988 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

GORCZYCA, MELANIE
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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

GOSNEY, VANESSA S.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42731 MONTY WHITE v. LOUIS B. HOWARD   

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2012-859 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42760 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS JOHN KRALOVEC 04/07/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0001842 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42893 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRED MELVIN WHITMAN, JR. 03/18/2015 03/17/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-13017 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42895 THOMAS JAMES LOTT, II v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/18/2015 03/18/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-4396 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42901 STATE OF IDAHO v. KERRY SCOTT LANDRUM 04/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2013-3884 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

42939 DALE FRANCIS GILLETTE v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/24/2015 03/17/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-17424 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42965 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRYANT SMITH MORRISON 04/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2001-723 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42581 RICHARD WEISS v. TIDWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 04/01/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2011-808 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42593 ANDREW KIRK v. ANN B. WESCOTT 03/30/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2012-570 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42980 ROBERT ARON KANTOR v. SONDRA LOUISE KANTOR 04/21/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2011-525 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 02/02/2015 03/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42740 STATE OF IDAHO v. VINCENT JOSEPH OLSZEWSKI 01/15/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2011-8445 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42801 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN TODD DAHLIN 02/09/2015 02/24/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-3907 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42846 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM EARL VINCENT 03/05/2015 03/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-13763 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42849 STATE OF IDAHO v. GILBERTO GARZA, JR. 03/05/2015 03/02/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-6554 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42850 EAGLE EQUITY FUND, LLC v. TITLEONE CORPORATION 04/16/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-10112 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42894 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSEY JOY GILPIN, JR. 03/18/2015 03/16/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9180 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42952 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN CORY CATE 04/15/2015 03/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2008-9555 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND
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KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42634 MELINA DEITER v. DONALD COONS 03/04/2015 03/06/2015

CIVIL D:3/Gem County District Court Docket 2012-210 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42755 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENNY SANCHEZ 03/24/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-6405 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42804 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHON DANIEL ROJAS 02/23/2015 02/20/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-11025 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42871 WESTERN COMMUNITY INSURANCE v. PAHRUMP COURTYARD 03/12/2015 03/16/2015

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-5020 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42949 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHANCEY LEE BAKER   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-14418 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42808 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARGARITO RODRIGUEZ 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-28840 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42949 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHANCEY LEE BAKER   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-14418 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42339 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER WARREN ELI DZIECHIASZ   

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2012-5294 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42538 PEND OREILLE VIEW ESTATES OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC v. 
T.T. LLC

02/27/2015 03/26/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-1852 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42566 DUANE KEMMER v. BOB NEWMAN 04/13/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-2173 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42580 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 11/05/2014 11/03/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-838 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42580 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 11/05/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-838 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42688 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA A. RIGGINS 02/05/2015 02/18/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-5834 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42800 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEMAR PARTON 02/24/2015 03/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-1753 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42837 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM V. WOODS 03/25/2015  

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket CR-2014-399 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42877 STATE OF IDAHO v. SILVANNA FINNERTY 03/13/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2014-1751 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42625 BARBARA MORRISON v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER, LTD

12/29/2014 12/30/2014
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M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10439 (2013-22751) Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42782 ROY GREEN v. INDUSTRIAL SPECIAL INDEMNITY FUND 02/02/2015 01/05/2015

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IC 2006-007698

42827 STATE OF IDAHO v. AUGUSTINE GONZALEZ 02/19/2015 02/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2010-2539 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42827 STATE OF IDAHO v. AUGUSTINE GONZALEZ 02/19/2015 02/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2010-2539 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42861 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ANGEL CORELLA, JR. 03/11/2015 03/12/2015

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-1350 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

42954 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN EUGENE HANKINS 04/03/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-8193 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42905 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH A. BROWN 03/19/2015 02/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2007-2454 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42077 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ALLEN VAUGHN, JR.   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2009-14391 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42826 STATE OF IDAHO v. COLTON MARK JAMISON 04/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-0875 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42826 STATE OF IDAHO v. COLTON MARK JAMISON 03/10/2015 02/03/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-0875 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42843 STATE OF IDAHO v. VON WAYNE WILLIAMS 03/04/2015 02/25/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-5067 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42845 STATE OF IDAHO v. COLLIN MICHAEL McINTYRE 03/05/2015 02/25/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-5270 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42880 JEFFREY A. BERTHOT v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/13/2015 03/07/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-12556 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42883 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTONIO CUELLAR GONZALEZ 04/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9087 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42959 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT ALLAN ARMFIELD 04/10/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-6679 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42709 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHELDON D. UMPHENOUR 01/07/2015 12/17/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2013-11496 (2013-14518) (2013-15970) Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42914 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROQUE JOHNSON 03/20/2015 02/23/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2013-3443 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42934 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHANEL LYNN BISTODEAU 03/23/2015 02/24/2015

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2005-4548 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42945 STATE OF IDAHO v. SUSAN D. STONE 03/26/2015 02/26/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2007-12484 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42946 STATE OF IDAHO v. SUSAN D. STONE 03/26/2015 02/26/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2013-1228 Judge: DAVID C. NYE
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NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42581 RICHARD WEISS v. TIDWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 04/01/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2011-808 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42861 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ANGEL CORELLA, JR. 03/11/2015 03/06/2015

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-1350 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

42863 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ANGEL CORELLA, JR.   

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-2664 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

42865 STATE OF IDAHO v. HELENA MARTINEZ 04/21/2015  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR 2014-1881 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

42918 KLEE MORRISON v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/20/2015 03/06/2015

POST D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CV-2014-507 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42690 JOHN B. KUGLER v. RON NELSON 03/20/2015 02/23/2015

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV 2013-01321-0C Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42716 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY SELLERS 04/10/2015  

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2013-1510 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42842 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW J MONTGOMERY 03/04/2015 03/16/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2010-6467 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42898 STATE OF IDAHO v. LESLIE GENE TRENT 04/10/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-6902 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NOWAK, DENISE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42491 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. BURGGRAF 04/16/2015  

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket 2013-2182 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42326 CAPSTAR RADIO OPERATING COMPANY v. DOUGLAS P. 
LAWRENCE

04/08/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2002-7671 Judge: STEVEN C. VERBY

42800 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEMAR PARTON 02/24/2015 03/06/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-1753 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42841 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAYMOND MATTHEW ALDERTON 03/03/2015 03/03/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-9088 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42870 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS TATE VANCE 03/12/2015 03/16/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-10162 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42930 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL KARL PARKER   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-20461 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42950 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMIE LYNN PACHOSA 03/30/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-19946 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42843 STATE OF IDAHO v. VON WAYNE WILLIAMS 03/04/2015 03/12/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-5067 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42845 STATE OF IDAHO v. COLLIN MICHAEL McINTYRE 03/05/2015 03/17/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-5270 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY
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PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42857 SARAH MARIE JOHNSON v. STATE 04/07/2015  

POST D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2014-353 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42920 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLAYTON ROBERT ADAMS 03/20/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2010-06258 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42390 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRICIA FRANKLIN 03/25/2015 11/17/2014

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2013-458 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42459 LARRY MC CLUSKEY v. JOHN WARREN PTAK 03/26/2015 03/10/2015

CIVIL D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2008-191 Judge: KATHRYN A. STICKLEN

42465 DONNELLY PREHN v. MICHAEL L. HODGE, II 04/21/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-7728 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

42748 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRETCHEN ANN LEE aka CACCIAGUIDI 03/13/2015 01/20/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-3653 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42210 EZEKIEL J. HULSE v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/05/2015 07/16/2014

POST D:3/Payette County District Court Docket 2013-341 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42766 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAKOTA LEE VILLAFURETE 04/22/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-26871 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42770 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR SWAIN 02/23/2015 02/09/2015

CRIM D:3/Washington County District Court Docket CR 2013-4335 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

42779 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIGUEL A. GONZALEZ 03/10/2015 01/29/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-3378 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42799 STATE OF IDAHO v. REY ALFREDO ORNELAS 02/27/2015 02/24/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-15374 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42833 STATE OF IDAHO v. GERARDO CONTRERAS 02/25/2015 03/02/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2012-2331 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42915 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW C. KEYS 03/20/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR-2013-10681 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42855 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN STEELE SORENSEN 03/26/2015 03/20/2015

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2011-7519 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42921 H-D TRANSPORT v. MICHAEL D. POGUE 04/09/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV 2013-683 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42980 ROBERT ARON KANTOR v. SONDRA LOUISE KANTOR 04/21/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2011-525 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42797 TERILYN L. GUNDERSON v. CURTIS L. GOLDEN 02/07/2015 01/27/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2013-8637 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42838 STATE OF IDAHO v. RODNEY GEIGER 04/02/2015 03/06/2015
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SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2013-22592 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42908 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA L. HARRISON 03/20/2015 03/18/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2013-22924 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42924 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL WATSON CONICONDE 04/19/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-18513 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42630 STATE OF IDAHO v. DUSTIN TODD BYRD 01/21/2015 02/10/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-465 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42656 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOHN BELL 02/09/2015 12/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2014-173 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42731 MONTY WHITE v. LOUIS B. HOWARD   

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2012-859 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42830 LARRY M. SEVERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2009-1408 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42835 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARSON MICHAEL COX   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-19789 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42835 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARSON MICHAEL COX 03/30/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-19789 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42840 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTY LYNN MATTHEWS 03/03/2015 02/25/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-11934 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42894 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSEY JOY GILPIN, JR. 03/18/2015 03/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9180 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42904 STATE OF IDAHO v. MISTY DAWN SYKES 03/19/2015 03/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-13093 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41770 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM C. DORAHUSH, JR. 04/16/2015  

CRIM D:3/Gem County District Court Docket 2013-1089 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42569 STATE OF IDAHO v. DERRICK CHRISTOPHER MILES 11/04/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-3684 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42755 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENNY SANCHEZ 03/31/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-6405 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42871 WESTERN COMMUNITY INSURANCE v. PAHRUMP COURTYARD 03/12/2015 03/04/2015

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-5020 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42777 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOBY GLENN WEATHERLY 03/10/2015 02/02/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2014-04601 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42958 BEATRICE L. SHATTO v. SYRINGA SURGICAL CENTER, LLC 04/16/2015  

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2011-517 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42611 CHARLES BALLARD v. BRIAN CALDER KERR, M.D. 03/02/2015 11/17/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4792 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42883 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTONIO CUELLAR GONZALEZ 04/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9087 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42790 STATE OF IDAHO v. LORI ELIZABETH LOVELY 03/11/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4550 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42805 STATE OF IDAHO v. SANDY KEVIN NANNEY 02/20/2015 02/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-16718 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42840 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTY LYNN MATTHEWS 03/03/2015 03/05/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-11934 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42849 STATE OF IDAHO v. GILBERTO GARZA, JR. 03/05/2015 03/16/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-6554 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42954 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN EUGENE HANKINS 04/03/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-8193 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42971 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL ALLEN MIDDLEBROOK 04/16/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-18207 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42868 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDGAR FARFAN-GALVAN 03/26/2015 03/17/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-11509 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42803 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH LEE STONE, JR.   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-1554 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42847 STATE OF IDAHO v. HENRY MARTYN HALL 03/05/2015 03/04/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-10233 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42867 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD DALE BARTLESON 04/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR13-499 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42770 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR SWAIN 02/23/2015 02/09/2015

CRIM D:3/Washington County District Court Docket CR 2013-4335 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

42770 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR SWAIN 02/23/2015 01/28/2015

CRIM D:3/Washington County District Court Docket CR 2013-4335 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42779 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIGUEL A. GONZALEZ 03/10/2015 02/05/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-3378 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42808 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARGARITO RODRIGUEZ 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-28840 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42869 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ALAN TREMAINE 03/12/2015 03/16/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-17420 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42915 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW C. KEYS 03/20/2015 03/18/2015
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WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR-2013-10681 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42210 EZEKIEL J. HULSE v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/05/2015 07/14/2014

POST D:3/Payette County District Court Docket 2013-341 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42685 ARLENE SHANK v. CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY 02/09/2015 02/13/2015

CIVIL D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CV-2014-288 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42808 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARGARITO RODRIGUEZ 03/23/2015 03/26/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-28840 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42915 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW C. KEYS 03/20/2015 03/19/2015

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR-2013-10681 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42935 NICHOLAS DAVID JOHNSON aka MEEKS v. STATE OF IDAHO   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-12087 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42972 STEVEN LYNN GREEN v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/16/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-4230 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42751 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHEILA DAWN BEE 02/20/2015 02/20/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2009-14919 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42966 STATE OF IDAHO v. SECRETIA DEE IVERSON 04/14/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17966 Judge: DARREN B SIMPSON

WILLIS, DEAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42969 CLAUDIA LOPEZ v. SYRINGA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 04/21/2015  

STATE D:5/Industrial Commission Docket IDOL 6190-2014

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42718 JOE B. MC ADAMS v. PETER J. CINTORINO 02/23/2015 03/17/2015

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV 2012-160C Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 03/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42818 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRISTOPHER WAYNE OLSEN 04/08/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-3486 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42899 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT DOUGLAS BRASSFIELD 03/18/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-16490 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42933 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHERYL DIANNE LEONTINE 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2004-800 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42936 STATE OF IDAHO v. VERNON CRAIG PELLAND 03/23/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-7623 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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